Waste Audit Volunteers
	September 30
	Email 
	October 7

	Email 
	October 14
	Email 

	1. Rachel Jellinick
	rsj@mit.edu
	Justin Adams
	jwadams@mit.edu
	Justin Adams
	jwadams@mit.edu

	2. Jim Curtis 
	curtisjt@mit.edu
	Dan Winograd
	winograd@mit.edu
	Amanda Graham 
	agraham@mit.edu

	3. Marc Founier
	marc@wastecap.org
	Craig Olsen
	craig@wastecap.org
	Dan Winograd
	winograd@mit.edu

	4. Justin Adams
	jwadams@mit.edu
	Kelly Johnson
	kmj@mit.edu
	Marc Fournier?
	marc@wastecap.org

	5. Dan Winograd
	winograd@mit.edu
	Kevin Brulois
	brulois@mit.edu
	Kelly Johnson
	kmj@mit.edu

	6. Amanda Graham
	agraham@mit.edu
	Churchill Yong
	gyong@mit.edu
	Kevin Brulois
	brulois@mit.edu

	7. Kelly Johnson
	kmj@mit.edu
	Rachel Valdez
	rcvaldez@mit.edu
	Churchill Yong
	gyong@mit.edu

	8. Kevin Brulois
	brulois@mit.edu
	Jonathan Tejada
	Tejada@mit.edu
	Rachel Valdez
	rcvaldez@mit.edu

	9. Churchill Yong
	gyong@mit.edu
	Aron Walker
	aronwalk@MIT.EDU
	Jonathan Tejada
	Tejada@mit.edu

	10. Rachel Valdez
	rcvaldez@mit.edu
	Jennifer Combs
	jcombs@PLANT.MIT.EDU
	Aron Walker
	aronwalk@MIT.EDU

	11. Jonathan Tejada
	Tejada@mit.edu
	Jeff Bernard
	jeff_b@MIT.EDU
	Jennifer Combs
	jcombs@PLANT.MIT.EDU

	12. Lindsey Sheehan
	Lsheehan@mit.edu
	Matt Zedler
	mzedler@MIT.EDU
	Matt Zedler
	mzedler@MIT.EDU

	13. Beth Conlin
	bconlin@mit.edu
	Jeremy Gregory
	jgregory@mit.edu
	Brian Foti 
	brianf@mit.edu

	14. Aron Walker
	aronwalk@MIT.EDU
	Jessica Lee
	jalee@mit.edu
	Zhanna Davidovitz
	zhanna@MIT.EDU

	15. Masahiro Sugiyama
	masahiro@MIT.EDU
	
	
	Blossom Hoag
	blossom@mit.edu

	16. Matt Zedler
	mzedler@MIT.EDU
	
	
	
	

	17. Man-Shi Low
	mslow@MIT.EDU
	
	
	
	


